
2024 Parochial League Volleyball Schedule (7th-8th Grades)
Varsity Junior Varsity

1)  Christ the King 6) St. Henry Black 11) Christ the King 15) St. Henry Gold
2)  Holy Rosary 7) St. Henry Gold 12) Holy Rosary 16) St. Matthew
3)  St. Ann 8) St. Joseph 13) St. Bernard 17) St. Rose
4) St.  Bernard 9) St. Matthew 14) St. Henry Black 18) Linden-Waldorf
5) St. Edward 10) St. Rose
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Monday, August 26 Saturday, September 14
Time CKS HRA SES SHS SMS Time CKS HRA SHS
4;00 6-5 8:00 13-16 6-5
5:00 1-3 13-12 9-5 7-2 16-15 9:00 11-17 16-13 9-5
6:00 3-4 12-14 6-8 10-2 15-18 10:00 17-11 2-7 6-8
7:00 1-4 13-14 9-8 7-10 16-18 11:00 1-3 7-10 9-8

12:00 3-4 2-10
1:00 1-4

Wednesday, August 28 Monday. September 16
Time CKS SBA SHS SMS Time CKS HRA SHS
4:00 9-3 5:00 11-12 2-1 14-17
5:00 11-12 4-7 14-18 9-6 6:00 12-15 1-5 17-18
6:00 12-15 7-8 17-18 10-3 7:00 11-15 2-5 14-18
7:00 11-15 4-8 14-17 10-6

Wednesday, September 4 Wednesday, September 18
Time CKS SES SMS SRS Time CKS SBA SHS SMS
5:00 11-13 5-8 9-7 17-12 4 :00 6-4
6:00 13-18 8-10 7-1 16-12 5 :00 1-9 13-12 2-4 16-15
7:00 11-18 5-10 9-1 17-16 6:00 7-9 14-12 6-3 15-18

7:00 1-7 13-14 2-3 16-18

Saturday, September 7 Saturday, September 21
Time HRA SHS SRS Time HRA SBA SES SMS SHS
8:00 2-6 7-5 4-10 12:00 17-16 13-11 5-2 9-6 7-4(9:00)
9:00 1-6 5-3 4-9 1:00 16-12 11-18 2-1 10-6 4-8(10:00)
10:0 2-8 7-3 9-10 2:00 17-12 13-18 5-1 9-3 7-8(11:00)

1-8 3:00 10-3

Monday, September 9 Monday, September 23
Time CKS SHS SMS SRS Time SES SHS
4:00 6-4 5:00 5-8 13-15
5:00 10-1 2-4 14-11 17-13 6;00 8-10 13-17
6:00 1-10 6-3 11-16 15-13 7:00 5-10 15-17
7:00 2-3 14-16 17-15

Wednesday, September 11 Wednesday, September 25
Time  HRA SBA SHS SMS Time SBA HRA SHS SMS
4:00 4-5 7-6 4:00 2-6
5:00 12-18 3-8 6-7 9-2 5:00 4-9 1-6 7-5 16-14
6;00 18-12 5-4 15-14 2-9 6:00 9-10 2-8 5-3 14-11
7:00 8-3 14-15 7:00 4-10 1-8 7-3 16-11

Dates and times for the tournaments to be announced.


